Bellekler

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

Uriin

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/32
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM
KF432C16BBK2/32TR KINGSTON BEAST
SOGUTUCULU

DDR4 CL16 3200MHz KF432C16BB2AK2/32TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x16G

DDR4 3200Mhz CL20 SODIMM
KF432520IB/32TR KINGSTON IMPACT

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19D8/32
KINGSTON 1x32G

KINGSTON NON ECC DDR5 4800Mhz
KVR48U40BD8-32

DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 KVR48540BD8-
32 KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

65,62 USD

68,12 USD

76,25 USD

88,75 USD

70,00 USD

73,75 USD

106,25

usb

106,25
usb



